
 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Order of Games Time 

Tuesday, Oct. 25 @Austin        7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, Nov 1 @Hartselle        7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 

Thursday, Nov. 3 Meridianville 7B, 8B, 7G, 8G 4:00 pm 

Monday, Nov. 7 @Buckhorn 7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 

Thursday Nov. 10 Sparkman        7B, 8B, 7G, 8G 4:00 pm 

Monday, Nov 14 Monrovia 7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 

Thursday, Nov.17 @Liberty 7B, 8B, 7G, 8G 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, Nov. 29           Austin        7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 

Thursday, Dec 1 @Meridianville 7B, 8B, 7G, 8G 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, Dec 7 @McNair 7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 

Thursday, Dec. 8 
 

@Sparkman        8B, 8B, 7G, 8G 4:00 pm 

Monday, Dec 12 @Monrovia        7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 

Thursday, Dec 15  Liberty        7B, 8B, 7G, 8G 4:00 pm 

Tuesday,  Jan 3    McNair 7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 

Thursday, Jan 5  @Hartselle        7B, 8B, 7G, 8G 4:00 pm 

Monday, Jan.9 Muscle Shoals         7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 

Monday, Jan. 12 
 
 

Oakwood Middle         7G, 8G, 7B, 8B 4:00 pm 
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